OBC
SUMMER

NIGHTS
AR

P

06/23

LOOKOUTS GAME

7:15 PM GAME

$6 ADULT/$5 KIDS

Buy your tickets by June 6th

07/14

POPSICLES IN THE PARK
6:30 PM

Collegedale Greenway

Lawn Games & Outreach
Wear your OBC Shirt!

FUN FOR THE
WHOLE
FAMILY!!

06/09

KICKOFF COOKOUT
6:30 PM @ OBC

Bring your chairs

and a side to share!

07/03

WATERMELON &

FIREWORKS

6:00 PM @ OBC

Bring a blanket or chairs to
watch the fireworks!

07/21

HYMN SING & ICE

CREAM

6:30 PM @ OBC

Bring Ice Cream to share in
the courtyard!

Christian love and sympathy is expressed to

Joan Carter and the family and friends of g@ﬂ//’,{d

Mike Carter as he was called home to be with the -
Lord on May 15th..

OBC WOMEN'S MINISTRY

WHAT YOU

MONDAY JUNE 14TH
6 PM AT OBC Text LADIESGROW to

$5 INCLUDES DINNER 84576 to register
FOOD * FELLOWSHIP * ENCOURAGEMENT

There will be no nursery/childcare provided for next
Sunday’s worship service.

This Wednesday will be the last night for Adult Bible
Study with Steve Huff. Also remember that Kids and
Students will not meet again until August. We have
LOTS of fun activities planned so that the entire
church can gather and fellowship. Check out the list
in today’s bulletin or online at obclife.org.




Shut-in of the week:

Mr. Dan Gibbs

9126 Pleasant Lane
Ooltewah, TN 37363

&

OBC SUMMER NIGHTS
CHATTANOOGA LOOKOUTS

TAKE ME OUT

Pay online at obclife.org/give,
choose Lookouts Game and tell us
how many adult or child tickets

TO THE purchased on the memo line.
Deadline to purchase tickets is
BALLGAME
| | June 6th.
* * %
- JUNE 23, 2021 / 7:15 PM -
- $6 ADULT/ $5 CHILD -
|

FINANCIAL REPORT
BUDGETED YEAR TO DATE: $377,909.19 “
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES YTD: $339,773.83
GIVING RECEIPTS YTD: $332,095.66

Pastor — Jeremy Colloms (jcolloms@obclife.org)

Student & Outreach Pastor — Michael Bradley (mbradley@obclife.org)

Worship Leader—Jon Miller (jon@obclife.org)

Preschool Ministries & CLP Director — Stacy Landess (slandess@obclife.org)
Media Assistant & Kids Ministries Director — Lindsay Miller (lindsay@obclife.org)
Director of Administration—Karen Robinson (krobinson@obclife.org)

Financial Assistant—Wanda Tubbs (wtubbs@obclife.org)

Youth Ministry Intern—Evan Wooden (evan@obclife.org)

Director of Small Groups & Hope Center—Tommy Vowell (Tommy@obclife.org)

Church office is open Monday thru Thursday, 9 AM—4 PM

423-238-4831
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ay 23, 2021

LIVES

CHANGED
BY JESUS

Welcome to Ooltewah Baptist Church! Thank you for
being with us in worship this morning.

If you are a guest, text OBC to 84576 to receive
information about our church.

It is our desire that you feel at home as you worship with us.

obclife.org




